DUFF CO. Water treatment
Page 482 For additional information call: 610-275-4453 or Fax: 610-279-6299.
Please call for current prices.
HARMSCO UP-FLOW CARTRIDGE FILTRATION
A Design So Superior It’s Patented!
Harmsco’s up-flow design out performs conventional filters!  Fluid enters the filter under pressure and flows through the filter
media, holes in the center tubes and perforations in the rods that hold the cartridges in place.  As the fluid continues its path, it
flow upward past the top seal where it spills over into the standpipe as it hits the filter's domed lid.  The top of the standpipe is

P r o d u c t s  f o r  Q u a l i t y  Wa t e r
Job:  209820 Duff(SP)#2.job   Page:  483    Date:  09/29/2014
Page 620
From 100 GPD low pressure units to 120 Gallons Per Minute units, we offer both
standard and highly customizable RO units to meet your needs.
• Auto Flush • Control Panel • Waste Recycle
• Crating • Pre-Filter Gauge • Powder Coating
Standard Low-Pressure Units
Low Pressure Units are based on 500 ppm solution at 115 psig operating
pressure and 77 degree water.
Standard High-Pressure Units
High Pressure Units are based on 2000 ppm
solution at 225 psig operating pressure
and 77 degree water.
Part No. Gallons Per Day Part No. Gallons Per Day
LP-100 100 GPD Low Pressure Unit LP-11500 11,500 GPD Low Pressure Unit
LP-500 525 GPD Low Pressure Unit LP-17000 17,000 GPD Low Pressure Unit
LP-800 800 GPD Low Pressure Unit LP-20 20,000 GPD Low Pressure Unit
LP-1000 1,000 GPD Low Pressure Unit LP-40 40,000 GPD Low Pressure Unit
LP-2800 2,800 GPD Low Pressure Unit LP-60 86,400 GPD Low Pressure Unit
LP-5000 5,000 GPD Low Pressure Unit LP-80 115,200 GPD Low Pressure Unit
LP-7500 7,500 GPD Low Pressure Unit
Part No. Gallons Per Day
HP-2200 2200 GPD High Pressure Unit
HP-4400 4400 GPD High Pressure Unit
HP-6600 6600 GPD High Pressure Unit
HP-8800 8800 GPD High Pressure Unit
COMMERCIAL & LIGHT INDUSTRIAL REVERSE OSMOSIS UNITS
Light Commercial RO Units
STANDARD FEATURES:
• NSF Certified Membrane